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ALM BRAND A/S

ISIN: DKO0015250344

Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
11.91 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.57% (-0.19)

DK0015250344
ALMB

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
2,458 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

11.94 DKK (3,872)

11.95 DKK (13)
12.04 DKK
12.05 DKK
11.80 DKK
12.10 DKK

11.9287 DKK
4,744,144
56,591,599.36
2,867
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015250344&ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f3bfaaf2a046df0fc3902f5809ac695de4b0b07ccd3137eee7a6f3097b3bfd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d292e23cfaf167c2d&time=1723931778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddafa0a60cbed0a5557d8634a7edc6d960f6f6b4cf5ced93c51d55e0bddb221d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=613862893bba1c063&time=1723931778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9df4068f78d9aac76c9f71e3e1f66ffbb1ab0841bfdecc97b8d7d42f5aa188ac&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52d8618acf8a426c1&time=1723931778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fbdc3b82b874576e8b0a8140aaa67e5f03807d8c4890bbd8fe898c31d6a10bc&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5e0c8dfdf3b35620&time=1723931778&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a73ff26bef3b328073c632ba37f2f0e4f1e800affe4e9d6bc901e18d4cc827c9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b09eeca4090a5b097&time=1723931778&tool=RSC

ALM BRAND A/S

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
11.91 DKK

Difference

© -1.57%(-0.19)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0015250344
ALMB

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

2,458 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

12.42 DKK (2,797,567

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.94 DKK (3,872)
Ask (Ask size) 11.95 DKK (13)
Open 12.04 DKK
High 12.05 DKK
Low 11.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 12.10 DKK
VWAP 11.9287 DKK
Volume (pcs) 4,744,144
Trading volume 56,591,599.36
Number of trades 2,867
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.59% +16.20% +6.36%
Perf (abs.) -0.84 +1.66 +0.71
Beta 0.03 0.09 0.36
Volatility 23.71 23.97 28.74

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
12.93 DKK (1,362,478)
13.06 DKK (1,548,316)
12.16 DKK (1,445,090)
14.27 DKK (2024/06/25)
11.62 DKK (2024/01/17)
14.27 DKK (2024/06/25)
9.85 DKK (2023/11/09)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20 11.91 DKK 56.59 2,867
08/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 11.985 DKK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 16:59 1.65EUR  0.00 1
08/16
Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 1.521 EUR 0.00 6
08/16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486735

ALM BRAND A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALM BRAND FINANS

Midtermolen 7 Dk-2100 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 35 47 47 47
Fax: +45 35 47 35 47

E-mail: -
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